
Body Post CodeService Area Categorisation Expenses Type Date Transaction NumberDepartment Amount Supplier Name Supplier Number

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Rents Easements And Wayleaves 01/06/2024 CRED174919 Asset Management £1,391.46 CBRE Ltd - Acting agents for M.P.I Ltd 00253130

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Rents Easements And Wayleaves 01/06/2024 CRED174920 Asset Management £1,392.47 CBRE Ltd - Acting agents for M.P.I Ltd 00253130

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Rents Easements And Wayleaves 01/06/2024 CRED174909 Asset Management £12,500.00 Hartnell Taylor Cook LLP 00252558

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Private Rented Sector Agency  Contracted Services 03/06/2024 CRED174967 Housing £650.00 Bellrus Ltd 00256732

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Subscriptions 03/06/2024 CRED174965 Revenues and Benefits Team £2,095.00 CIPFA Business Limited 00027436

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital - Furniture  Equipment 03/06/2024 CRED174970 Waste and Recycling £14,325.00 Craemer UK Ltd 00250965

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Construction Industry Tax CIS Deducted 03/06/2024 BACS149495 Finance £1,768.57 DJ Willems t/a Onecall Construction Service 00253033

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Vaughan Pak, Tipton Agency  Contracted Services 03/06/2024 CRED174968 Asset Management £700.00 Five Valley Signs & Labels 00171609

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 03/06/2024 CRED174959 Associate Director: Planning £2,097.38 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tourism - Tewkesbury TIC Rents Easements And Wayleaves 03/06/2024 CRED174979 Tourist Information Centres £2,011.99 M B Grimshaw Property 00181084

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bulky Waste Service Recycling activity (non ubico) 03/06/2024 CRED174962 Waste and Recycling £5,581.80 Orchard Recycling Service Ltd 00255781

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Emergency Planning Programmed Maintenance 03/06/2024 CRED174969 Asset Management £3,557.00 PJT Pumping Services Ltd 00126858

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Postages 03/06/2024 CRED174986 Asset Management £963.69 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Postages 03/06/2024 CRED174987 Asset Management £622.12 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 03/06/2024 CRED174963 Planning Policy £922.50 Sapphire DNP Limited 00256685

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 04/06/2024 CRED175008 Environmental Health £7,445.00 Buildex Construction Ltd 00253407

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Construction Industry Tax CIS Deducted 04/06/2024 BACS149513 Finance £550.00 DJ Willems t/a Onecall Construction Service 00253033

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 04/06/2024 CRED175006 Community and Economic Development £708.80 Northway Parish Council 00250382

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 04/06/2024 CRED174996 One Legal £612.56 Reach Publishing Services Limited 00253129

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 04/06/2024 CRED174989 Environmental Health £2,178.00 TPG DisableAids 00010731

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 04/06/2024 CRED175007 Environmental Health £11,000.00 WHL Construction Ltd 00256330

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Electoral Registration Printing 05/06/2024 CRED175016 Democratic and Electoral Service £630.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Deputation And Conference 05/06/2024 CRED175013 Democratic and Electoral Service £780.00 Event-X Limited 00252991

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Pensions Compensation Pensions Increase Act payments 05/06/2024 CRED175028 Finance £13,180.38 GCC Local Government Pension Fund 00223528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175012 One Legal £1,350.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175032 Revenues and Benefits Team £699.30 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175033 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,386.00 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 05/06/2024 CRED175035 Environmental Health £1,483.20 Redacted Personal Information 00252980

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175015 Associate Director: Planning £1,134.54 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 05/06/2024 CRED175036 Environmental Health £10,305.00 Philips Building Services 00147086

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 05/06/2024 CRED175014 Digital, IT and Cyber £7,500.00 Protocol Policy UK LTD 00256731

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Domestic Abuse Agency  Contracted Services 05/06/2024 CRED175029 Finance £1,828.00 Safe Partnership Ltd 00253157

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Domestic Abuse Agency  Contracted Services 05/06/2024 CRED175030 Housing £1,240.00 Safe Partnership Ltd 00253157

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Domestic Abuse Agency  Contracted Services 05/06/2024 CRED175031 Housing £1,000.00 Safe Partnership Ltd 00253157

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175010 Finance £1,533.00 Sellick Partnership Group 00222765

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 05/06/2024 CRED175011 Asset Management £710.00 Severn Wye Energy Agency Ltd 00187376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Corporate Training Budget Training  Development 05/06/2024 CRED175019 People Culture and Performance £869.00 South West Councils 00250584

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Licensing Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175017 Licensing £1,103.67 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Services Agency Staff 05/06/2024 CRED175018 Housing £1,200.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Corporate Training Budget Training  Development 06/06/2024 CRED175038 People Culture and Performance £1,650.00 Daws Hill Consultancy 00255741

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Agency  Contracted Services 06/06/2024 CRED175046 Associate Director: Planning £4,908.75 Gloucestershire Wildlife Enterprises 00046064

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Training  Development 06/06/2024 CRED175041 One Legal £1,250.00 GovNet Communications 00225364

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Agency & Contracted Occupational Health 06/06/2024 CRED175040 People Culture and Performance £535.00 Medigold Health Consultancy Ltd 00256241

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 06/06/2024 CRED175037 Environmental Health £1,980.00 Redacted Personal Information 00252980

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Garden Waste Collection Service Printing 06/06/2024 CRED175044 Waste and Recycling £902.83 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Postages 06/06/2024 CRED175045 Revenues and Benefits Team £5,803.57 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 06/06/2024 CRED175047 Community and Economic Development £2,555.00 Ward Williams Associates LLP 00256401

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175072 Planning Policy £1,749.15 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175074 Planning Policy £1,434.05 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175080 One Legal £1,920.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 07/06/2024 CRED175079 Housing £1,875.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256740

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175076 One Legal £1,500.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175077 One Legal £3,323.25 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 07/06/2024 CRED175078 One Legal £1,938.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Gas 07/06/2024 CRED175056 Asset Management £620.89 West Mercia Energy 00226473

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Gas 07/06/2024 CRED175069 Asset Management £803.84 West Mercia Energy 00226473

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 10/06/2024 CRED175094 Environmental Health £5,208.90 Calm Engineering 00256664

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Recycling Collection Service MRF Gate Fee 10/06/2024 CRED175096 Waste and Recycling £61,772.05 Casepak 00255735

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Agency Staff 10/06/2024 CRED175107 Chief Executive Unit £712.88 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 10/06/2024 CRED175108 One Legal £4,625.00 G S Legal Services Ltd 00250778

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 10/06/2024 CRED175097 Digital, IT and Cyber £17,848.00 Integrity 360 00256059

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Computer 10/06/2024 CRED175106 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,200.00 NEC Software Solutions (UK) Ltd 00193085

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Short Term Provisions Payments Made 10/06/2024 CRED175103 Executive Director: Place £2,500.00 No 5 Chambers Ltd 00172417

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Garden Waste Collection Service Printing 10/06/2024 CRED175098 Waste and Recycling £2,286.50 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 10/06/2024 CRED175110 JCS projects £1,350.00 Sapphire DNP Limited 00256685

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 10/06/2024 CRED175104 One Legal £1,812.00 Sellick Partnership Group 00222765

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 11/06/2024 CRED175111 Community and Economic Development £833.04 Alderton Parish Council  -  PRECEPT 00007317

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 11/06/2024 CRED175116 One Legal £6,250.00 Cornerstone Barristers 00252191

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 11/06/2024 CRED175117 One Legal £700.00 Cornerstone Barristers 00252191

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Central Establishment Telephone - Mobiles 11/06/2024 CRED175114 Digital, IT and Cyber £712.17 Gamma Telecom Limited 00253357

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Broadband 11/06/2024 CRED175115 Digital, IT and Cyber £898.31 Gamma Telecom Limited 00253357



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Refund of Fees 11/06/2024 CRED175120 Associate Director: Planning £578.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256742

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 11/06/2024 CRED175119 Community and Economic Development £3,500.00 Norton Village Hall 00250385

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 11/06/2024 CRED175121 Asset Management £500.52 RingGo Ltd 00252766

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Electoral Registration Postages 11/06/2024 CRED175124 Democratic and Electoral Service £1,595.73 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 12/06/2024 CRED175125 Housing £760.98 Bromford Housing 00255953

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 12/06/2024 CRED175142 Environmental Health £11,073.00 Buildex Construction Ltd 00253407

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 12/06/2024 CRED175133 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,554.00 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 12/06/2024 CRED175134 Revenues and Benefits Team £699.30 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 12/06/2024 CRED175143 Environmental Health £1,993.14 Redacted Personal Information 00252980

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 12/06/2024 CRED175130 Asset Management £5,298.18 NSL Limited 00255260

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 12/06/2024 CRED175129 Digital, IT and Cyber £9,999.50 Orange Cyberdefense UK Limited 00253443

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 12/06/2024 CRED175126 Associate Director: Planning £2,810.50 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 12/06/2024 CRED175127 Associate Director: Planning £963.36 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Programmed Maintenance 12/06/2024 CRED175128 Asset Management £579.00 Woodlands Power 00252707

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG COVID Marshals/Enforcement Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175154 Environmental Health £1,575.00 Buckingham Futures Limited 00252262

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 13/06/2024 CRED175153 Environmental Health £3,300.00 Calm Engineering 00256664

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175155 Associate Director: Planning £1,681.30 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175150 One Legal £2,130.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Economic Development Agency  Contracted Services 13/06/2024 CRED175152 Tourist Information Centres £1,140.00 Mosaique Creative & Marketing Ltd 00251164

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Short Term Provisions Payments Made 13/06/2024 CRED175160 Associate Director: Planning £2,500.00 No 5 Chambers Ltd 00172417

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Democratic Representation & Management Subscriptions 13/06/2024 CRED175159 Executive Director: Resources £8,234.00 South West Councils 00250584

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175147 One Legal £1,800.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175148 One Legal £2,220.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 13/06/2024 CRED175149 One Legal £1,890.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 14/06/2024 CRED175199 Environmental Health £1,393.00 AC/BC Design & Build Services Ltd 00256099

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 14/06/2024 CRED175169 Associate Director: Planning £1,011.50 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 14/06/2024 CRED175170 Associate Director: Planning £1,551.04 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 14/06/2024 CRED175171 Associate Director: Planning £1,999.39 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 14/06/2024 CRED175172 Associate Director: Planning £1,071.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 14/06/2024 CRED175179 Associate Director: Planning £1,071.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 14/06/2024 CRED175180 Associate Director: Planning £1,926.68 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 14/06/2024 CRED175168 Community and Economic Development £84,026.76 Gardiners 00252700

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 14/06/2024 CRED175197 Associate Director: Planning £115,443.37 Gloucestershire Wildlife Trust 00252852

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Elections Equipment 14/06/2024 CRED175165 Asset Management £2,405.67 Gopak Ltd 00256699

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 14/06/2024 CRED175198 Environmental Health £9,950.00 Skylark Bathrooms Ltd 00256709

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 17/06/2024 CRED175188 Housing £650.73 Bromford Housing Association 00253282

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Agency Staff 17/06/2024 CRED175191 Finance £712.88 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 17/06/2024 CRED175186 Planning Policy £1,350.00 Sapphire DNP Limited 00256685

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Water 17/06/2024 CRED175161 Asset Management £1,012.85 Smarta Water Limited 00256232

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Water 17/06/2024 CRED175162 Asset Management £1,046.16 Smarta Water Limited 00256232

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Water 17/06/2024 CRED175163 Asset Management £1,046.17 Smarta Water Limited 00256232

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Water 17/06/2024 CRED175164 Asset Management £946.23 Smarta Water Limited 00256232

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 18/06/2024 CRED175200 Asset Management £518.58 Flowbird Smart City UK 00250819

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Local Land Charges `Payts To Other Local Auths 19/06/2024 CRED175208 Associate Director: Planning £2,000.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Local Land Charges `Payts To Other Local Auths 19/06/2024 CRED175208 Associate Director: Planning £1,460.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175212 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,250.00 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175213 Digital, IT and Cyber £1,800.00 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175214 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,250.00 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175215 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,250.00 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175220 Revenues and Benefits Team £699.30 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175221 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,554.00 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 19/06/2024 CRED175210 Associate Director: Planning £809.46 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Postages 19/06/2024 CRED175207 Democratic and Electoral Service £32,721.15 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Waste Collection Services UBICO Holding Account 19/06/2024 CRED175216 Waste and Recycling £474,399.17 Ubico Limited 00250926

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 20/06/2024 CRED175226 Environmental Health £645.00 Atech Design 00256405

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG COVID Marshals/Enforcement Agency Staff 20/06/2024 CRED175233 Environmental Health £1,512.00 Buckingham Futures Limited 00252262

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 20/06/2024 CRED175230 Associate Director: Planning £8,250.00 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 20/06/2024 CRED175227 Environmental Health £4,300.00 Day Developments Ltd 00256144

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Private Rented Sector Agency  Contracted Services 20/06/2024 CRED175228 Housing £866.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256749

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 20/06/2024 CRED175232 Audit and Governance £5,950.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 20/06/2024 CRED175229 Digital, IT and Cyber £6,500.00 Sensible Tech 00256681

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Litter Bins Agency  Contracted Services 21/06/2024 CRED175240 Asset Management £6,860.00 Wybone Limited 00250890

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Fleet Cars Fleet Cars - Monthly 24/06/2024 CRED175251 Asset Management £3,651.74 Enterprise Car Club - Monthly Plan 00253359

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175256 Finance £712.88 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Play Areas and Parks Programmed Maintenance 24/06/2024 CRED175267 Asset Management £590.00 Greenfields Garden Services Ltd 00252773

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Wheatpieces Parish Council - Payroll Payments Made 24/06/2024 CRED175244 Finance £2,957.50 HMRC - Wheatpieces Emp 00252470

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175263 One Legal £1,920.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Land Drainage and Flood Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 24/06/2024 CRED175246 Asset Management £588.00 PJT Pumping Services Ltd 00126858

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Postages 24/06/2024 CRED175268 Democratic and Electoral Service £1,488.68 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175264 One Legal £1,377.00 Sellick Partnership Group 00222765

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175265 One Legal £1,345.80 Sellick Partnership Group 00222765

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175259 One Legal £2,992.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175260 One Legal £1,606.50 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175261 One Legal £1,800.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/06/2024 CRED175262 One Legal £2,220.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Electricity 24/06/2024 CRED175254 Asset Management £3,669.92 West Mercia Energy 00226473

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Programmed Maintenance 25/06/2024 CRED175276 Asset Management £1,250.00 DJ Willems t/a Onecall Construction Service 00253033

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Land Drainage and Flood Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 25/06/2024 CRED175280 Asset Management £570.00 DJ Willems t/a Onecall Construction Service 00253033

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Programmed Maintenance 25/06/2024 CRED175281 Asset Management £608.13 DJ Willems t/a Onecall Construction Service 00253033

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Agency  Contracted Services 25/06/2024 CRED175277 Associate Director: Planning £5,722.00 Essex County Council Place Services 00256084

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 25/06/2024 CRED175272 Community and Economic Development £1,000.00 ITSA Digital Trust 00256751

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 25/06/2024 CRED175273 Housing £664.29 Kimbrose Hotel 00256230

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 25/06/2024 CRED175274 Housing £685.71 Kimbrose Hotel 00256230

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Garden Town Communities Travelling Expenses 25/06/2024 CRED175278 Garden Towns £750.00 Marchants Coaches 00001627

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 25/06/2024 CRED175271 Community and Economic Development £1,000.00 The Winchcombe Players 00256750

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Subscriptions 25/06/2024 CRED175269 People Culture and Performance £1,311.33 Tuskerdirect Ltd 00256124

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Comms & Customer Experience Publicity 26/06/2024 CRED175306 Comms & Customer Experience £13,567.40 Artwork Creative Limited 00162278

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tewkesbury Cemetery Agency  Contracted Services 26/06/2024 CRED175309 Asset Management £737.44 Gardiners 00252700

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Give As You Earn Payments Made 26/06/2024 CRED175323 Finance £942.00 Give As You Earn 00011031

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG DSS - National Insurance Payments Made 26/06/2024 CRED175324 Finance £105,566.42 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue -Student Loan Recovery Payments Made 26/06/2024 CRED175325 Finance £2,833.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue - Paye Payments Made 26/06/2024 CRED175325 Finance £105,530.01 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Apprenticeship Levy 26/06/2024 CRED175325 Finance £2,505.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175321 One Legal £1,815.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Vaughan Pak, Tipton Agency  Contracted Services 26/06/2024 CRED174869 Asset Management £1,600.00 Lambert Smith Hampton2 00255922

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175310 One Legal £1,206.00 Redacted Personal Information 00255529

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175316 Revenues and Benefits Team £699.30 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175317 Revenues and Benefits Team £567.00 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Cyber Security 26/06/2024 CRED175295 Digital, IT and Cyber £600.00 NEC Software Solutions (UK) Ltd 00193085

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175308 Associate Director: Planning £947.16 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG AVCs Prudential Payments Made 26/06/2024 CRED175326 Finance £550.00 Prudential Assurance Company Ltd 00255415

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 26/06/2024 CRED175318 Asset Management £710.00 Severn Wye Energy Agency Ltd 00187376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Recycling Collection Service Recycling activity (non ubico) 26/06/2024 CRED175290 Waste and Recycling £7,242.47 Ubico Limited 00250926

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175319 One Legal £1,830.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 26/06/2024 CRED175320 One Legal £2,220.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Printing 27/06/2024 CRED175340 Democratic and Electoral Service £8,952.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Printing 27/06/2024 CRED175341 Democratic and Electoral Service £5,119.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Treasury Management Agency  Contracted Services 27/06/2024 CRED175329 Finance £14,250.00 Arlingclose Ltd 00251201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG COVID Marshals/Enforcement Agency Staff 27/06/2024 CRED175334 Finance £1,575.00 Buckingham Futures Limited 00252262

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Corporate Training Budget Training  Development 27/06/2024 CRED175332 People Culture and Performance £17,000.00 Government Events 00253290

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Elections - Payroll Payments Made 27/06/2024 CRED175365 Finance £14,816.40 HMRC  - ELECTIONS 00252628

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 27/06/2024 CRED175335 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Training  Development 27/06/2024 CRED175336 One Legal £4,648.00 South West Councils 00250584

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tourism Marketing & Development Agency  Contracted Services 27/06/2024 CRED175339 Tourist Information Centres £592.00 Square One Services 00253177

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Printing 28/06/2024 CRED175351 Democratic and Electoral Service £6,504.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 28/06/2024 CRED175343 Housing £941.43 Bromford Housing Association 00253282

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Private Rented Sector Agency  Contracted Services 28/06/2024 CRED175342 Housing £800.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256754

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Subscriptions 28/06/2024 CRED175349 People Culture and Performance £1,772.66 Tuskerdirect Ltd 00256124

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Subscriptions 28/06/2024 CRED175350 People Culture and Performance £1,772.66 Tuskerdirect Ltd 00256124

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174132 Audit and Governance £1,700.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174271 Audit and Governance £1,700.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174365 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174570 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174645 Audit and Governance £1,487.50 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED174855 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED175156 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Internal Audit Agency Staff 30/06/2024 CRED175232 Audit and Governance £2,125.00 Robert Half Ltd 00223036

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 03/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 03/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 03/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 04/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 04/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 05/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 13/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 14/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 14/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 14/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 19/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 19/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 20/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 20/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 21/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 25/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 26/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 26/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 27/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 27/06/2024 Bank Housing 600.00            Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 13/06/2024 Bank Housing 1,000.00         Redacted Personal Information N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Agency  Contracted Services 17/06/2024 Bank Housing 15,776.12        TRAVELODGE        N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bank Charges PDQ terminal Charges 07/06/2024 Bank Financial Management 3,803.55         CARDNET N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bank Charges PDQ terminal Charges 24/06/2024 Bank Financial Management 3553.74 CARDNET N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 17/06/2024 Bank One Legal 10,229.00        MOJ   HMCTS CENTRA N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 24/06/2024 Bank One Legal 820.00            MOJ   HMCTS CENTRA N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Property Maintenance Communications costs 28/06/2024 Bank Asset Management 1,597.81         CROFT Communications N/A

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 17/06/2024 Bank Financial Management 12,785.02        LLOYDS BANK PLC   N/A


